Address

Vineyard Hill Road,
The Lodge,
(front garden)

Vineyard Hill Road, 1C
Vine House
(front garden)

Vineyard Hill Road, 11
(front garden)

Vineyard Hill Road, 12
(front garden)

TPO No.

MER (742)

MER (742)

MER (131)

MER (558)

Tree No.

T2
T3
T4
T5

Tl

Tl

T1
T2

T3

T4

T5
T6
T7
T8
T9

Species

Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime

Holm Oak

Scots
Pine

Holly
Horse
Chestnut
Horse
Chestnut
Purple
Leaf
Plum
Lime
Lime
Holly
Lime
Yew



Vineyard Hill Road, 12
(rear garden)

Vineyard Hill Road, 43
(front garden)

Vineyard Hill Road, 64
(front garden)

Vineyard Hill Road, 98
(front garden)

MER (558)

MER (458)

MER (758)

MER (691)

T10
T11
T12
T13
T14
T15
T16
T17
T18
T19
T20
T21
T22

T1

Tl

Cherry
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Yew
Lime
Holly
Holly
Cotoneaster
Lime

Ash

Holm Oak

Purple-leaved
Plum



