Address	TPO No.	Tree No.	Species
Vineyard Hill Road,	MER (742)	T2	Lime
The Lodge,		T3	Lime
(front garden)		T4	Lime
		T5	Lime
Vineyard Hill Road, 1C Vine House (front garden)	MER (742)	T1	Holm Oak
Vineyard Hill Road, 11	MER (131)	T1	Scots
(front garden)			Pine
Vineyard Hill Road, 12	MER (558)	T1	Holly
(front garden)		T2	Horse
			Chestnut
		T3	Horse
			Chestnut
		T4	Purple
			Leaf
			Plum
		T5	Lime
		T6	Lime
		T7	Holly
		T8	Lime
		T9	Yew

Vineyard Hill Road, 12 (rear garden)	MER (558)	T10 T11	Cherry Lime
· · · ·		T12	Lime
		T13	Lime
		T14	Lime
		T15	Lime
		T16	Lime
		T17	Yew
		T18	Lime
		T19	Holly
		T20	Holly
		T21	Cotoneaster
		T22	Lime
Vineyard Hill Road, 43 (front garden)	MER (458)	T1	Ash
Vineyard Hill Road, 64 (front garden)	MER (758)	T1	Holm Oak
Vineyard Hill Road, 98 (front garden)	MER (691)	T1	Purple-leaved Plum